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Varsity Girls Team Summary-General

Top

1 Cheyenne Central High School 35 20:02.96 2,3,8,10,12,30,32 30
2 Sheridan High School 62 20:31.95 1,7,13,18,23,27,29 27
3 Cheyenne East High School 75 20:45.20 5,11,14,21,24,28,31 28
4 Laramie High School 77 20:45.90 4,15,16,20,22,25,34 25
5 Thunder Basin High School 107 21:26.16 6,9,19,36,37,38,42 38
6 Campbell County High School 150 22:09.47 17,26,33,35,39,40,41 40
7 Cheyenne South High School Incomplete Incomplete Incomplete

Place Team Name Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores Tie Breaker-Next Score
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Varsity Girls Team Finish List-General

Top

1 2170 Kayley Alicke 11 Sheridan High School 1 62 2 19:25.05 6:16
2 2169 Emma Hofmeister 12 Cheyenne Central High School 2 35 1 19:32.05 6:18
3 2171 Rian Cordell-Reiner 11 Cheyenne Central High School 3 35 1 19:41.94 6:21
4 2174 Claire Arens 9 Laramie High School 4 77 4 19:45.06 6:22
5 2173 Maggie Madsen 9 Cheyenne East High School 5 75 3 19:45.89 6:23
6 2175 Mallory Jones 12 Thunder Basin High School 6 107 5 19:59.19 6:27
7 2177 Alyssa Fehlauer 11 Sheridan High School 7 62 2 20:00.31 6:27
8 2185 Reagan Gebhart 11 Cheyenne Central High School 8 35 1 20:04.47 6:29
9 2182 Megan Doherty 12 Thunder Basin High School 9 107 5 20:04.53 6:29
10 2181 Sofia Rose 9 Cheyenne Central High School 10 35 1 20:20.11 6:34
11 2179 Emma Smith 12 Cheyenne East High School 11 75 3 20:31.23 6:37
12 2190 Ella Montano 10 Cheyenne Central High School 12 35 1 20:36.24 6:39
13 2176 Alexa Miller 11 Sheridan High School 13 62 2 20:37.71 6:39
14 2183 Gracie Craig 12 Cheyenne East High School 14 75 3 20:41.05 6:40
15 2172 Leah Schabron 12 Laramie High School 15 77 4 20:42.88 6:41
16 2168 Addison Forry 12 Laramie High School 16 77 4 20:52.69 6:44
17 2184 Madison Melinkovich 12 Campbell County High School 17 150 6 20:55.56 6:45
18 2188 Mary Hughes 11 Sheridan High School 18 62 2 21:02.19 6:47
19 2192 Carlee Roth 9 Thunder Basin High School 19 107 5 21:10.86 6:50
20 2180 Libbie Roesler 10 Laramie High School 20 77 4 21:11.30 6:50
21 2178 Ynes Ronnau 12 Cheyenne East High School 21 75 3 21:11.50 6:50
22 2191 Keiran Giraldo 9 Laramie High School 22 77 4 21:17.58 6:52
23 2194 Brynn Kirol 11 Sheridan High School 23 62 2 21:34.48 6:58
24 2189 Molly Madsen 11 Cheyenne East High School 24 75 3 21:36.33 6:58
25 2196 Sophia Gonzales 10 Laramie High School (25) 77 4 21:37.76 6:59
26 2186 Kendra Jensen 11 Campbell County High School 26 150 6 21:41.45 7:00
27 2195 Hadley Eckland 9 Sheridan High School (27) 62 2 21:44.04 7:01
28 2202 Ava Walsh 10 Cheyenne East High School (28) 75 3 21:47.34 7:02
29 2199 Ariana Cruz 9 Sheridan High School (29) 62 2 21:49.03 7:02
30 2200 Brenna Perriton 10 Cheyenne Central High School (30) 35 1 21:50.00 7:03
31 2198 Ella Hohn 10 Cheyenne East High School (31) 75 3 21:54.98 7:04
32 2187 Adalyn Racines 9 Cheyenne Central High School (32) 35 1 22:03.91 7:07
33 2193 Jayden Haugen 11 Campbell County High School 33 150 6 22:17.85 7:12
34 2203 Claire Bunning 11 Laramie High School (34) 77 4 22:19.25 7:12
35 2197 Averi Dewine 12 Campbell County High School 35 150 6 22:27.14 7:15
36 2204 Rachel Hedum 11 Cheyenne South High School < 5 Incomplete 7 22:41.44 7:19
37 2205 Sarah Hedum 10 Cheyenne South High School < 5 Incomplete 7 22:47.78 7:21
38 2210 Adelynn Matthews 11 Thunder Basin High School 36 107 5 22:52.66 7:23
39 2209 Rylee Hudson 12 Thunder Basin High School 37 107 5 23:03.56 7:26
40 2201 Clara Bourgeois 11 Thunder Basin High School (38) 107 5 23:10.42 7:29
41 2211 Summer Rigsby 9 Campbell County High School 39 150 6 23:25.36 7:33
42 2206 Faith Clem 12 Campbell County High School (40) 150 6 23:48.58 7:41
43 2207 Peyton Worthington 9 Campbell County High School (41) 150 6 24:01.19 7:45
44 2208 Leila Pfeil 9 Thunder Basin High School (42) 107 5 24:07.05 7:47

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Cheyenne Central High School Team Detail

Team Place: 1
Top

Team Score: 35 Team Average Clock Time:
20:02.96

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 30

1 2169 Emma Hofmeister 2 19:32.05 6:18
2 2171 Rian Cordell-Reiner 3 19:41.94 6:21
3 2185 Reagan Gebhart 8 20:04.47 6:29
4 2181 Sofia Rose 10 20:20.11 6:34
5 2190 Ella Montano 12 20:36.24 6:39
6 2200 Brenna Perriton (30) 21:50.00 7:03
7 2187 Adalyn Racines (32) 22:03.91 7:07

Varsity Girls Sheridan High School Team Detail

Team Place: 2
Top

Team Score: 62 Team Average Clock Time:
20:31.95

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 27

1 2170 Kayley Alicke 1 19:25.05 6:16
2 2177 Alyssa Fehlauer 7 20:00.31 6:27
3 2176 Alexa Miller 13 20:37.71 6:39
4 2188 Mary Hughes 18 21:02.19 6:47
5 2194 Brynn Kirol 23 21:34.48 6:58
6 2195 Hadley Eckland (27) 21:44.04 7:01
7 2199 Ariana Cruz (29) 21:49.03 7:02

Varsity Girls Cheyenne East High School Team Detail

Team Place: 3
Top

Team Score: 75 Team Average Clock Time:
20:45.20

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 28

1 2173 Maggie Madsen 5 19:45.89 6:23
2 2179 Emma Smith 11 20:31.23 6:37
3 2183 Gracie Craig 14 20:41.05 6:40
4 2178 Ynes Ronnau 21 21:11.50 6:50
5 2189 Molly Madsen 24 21:36.33 6:58
6 2202 Ava Walsh (28) 21:47.34 7:02
7 2198 Ella Hohn (31) 21:54.98 7:04

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Laramie High School Team Detail

Team Place: 4
Top

Team Score: 77 Team Average Clock Time:
20:45.90

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 25

1 2174 Claire Arens 4 19:45.06 6:22
2 2172 Leah Schabron 15 20:42.88 6:41
3 2168 Addison Forry 16 20:52.69 6:44
4 2180 Libbie Roesler 20 21:11.30 6:50
5 2191 Keiran Giraldo 22 21:17.58 6:52
6 2196 Sophia Gonzales (25) 21:37.76 6:59
7 2203 Claire Bunning (34) 22:19.25 7:12

Varsity Girls Thunder Basin High School Team Detail

Team Place: 5
Top

Team Score: 107 Team Average Clock Time:
21:26.16

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 38

1 2175 Mallory Jones 6 19:59.19 6:27
2 2182 Megan Doherty 9 20:04.53 6:29
3 2192 Carlee Roth 19 21:10.86 6:50
4 2210 Adelynn Matthews 36 22:52.66 7:23
5 2209 Rylee Hudson 37 23:03.56 7:26
6 2201 Clara Bourgeois (38) 23:10.42 7:29
7 2208 Leila Pfeil (42) 24:07.05 7:47

Varsity Girls Campbell County High School Team Detail

Team Place: 6
Top

Team Score: 150 Team Average Clock Time:
22:09.47

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score: 40

1 2184 Madison Melinkovich 17 20:55.56 6:45
2 2186 Kendra Jensen 26 21:41.45 7:00
3 2193 Jayden Haugen 33 22:17.85 7:12
4 2197 Averi Dewine 35 22:27.14 7:15
5 2211 Summer Rigsby 39 23:25.36 7:33
6 2206 Faith Clem (40) 23:48.58 7:41
7 2207 Peyton Worthington (41) 24:01.19 7:45

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
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Varsity Girls Cheyenne South High School Team Detail

Team Place: 7
Top

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: General Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 2204 Rachel Hedum < 5 22:41.44 7:19
2 2205 Sarah Hedum < 5 22:47.78 7:21

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


